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XV 34

ARTNR: 29120

SKAPSTORLEK
YTTERMATT
MATERIAL
LADMATT

LEVERERAS MED
MONTERING

400 mm
380x440 mm
Slat rostfri plat

340x400x200 mm
Radie: 15 mm

korgventil, vattenlas

1~ Undermontage
1~ Planmontage
= = Insvetsning
A Infallnad

2 Slimtop

Decosteel
Sodra Ekeryd 115
314 91 Hyltebruk

Tel. +46 345 40640
info@decosteel.se

400

120

440

340

Utskriftsdatum:

2024-04-26



